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Anlage
Windhof, 54453 Nittel
inffo@tcnittel.de

Sportwart/in
Math&, Thomas
T 0174 97 26 7 70 torp@tcnittel.de

Jugendwart/in
Herrmann, Cornelia
T 0170 6122122 conny@tcnittel.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Math&, Thomas
T 0174 97 26 7 70 torp@tcnittel.de
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Madchen U18 2er 1
MF: Lara Matha
m 01629362501, lara@mathae.eu

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Matha, Lara
Fuchs, Jule
Matha, Emma
Vieh, Victoria
Thewke, Grit
Harz, Julia
Schmitt, Luisa
Schmitt, Marilia
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20803963
20658768
21052808
20803914
20808258
21054824
21052816
21052817

LK DR Info
LK13,2
LK15,6
LK17,8
LK20,9
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,7
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